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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

56 148 Total Team
13 22 12 CEBALLOS Harem
10 23 7 TUDLASAN Laika
24 155 Total Team
23 135 15 DOMASIG Catherine
37 92 Total Team
22 40 12 CEBALLOS Harem

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

46 146 Total Team
17 40 1 LOZANO Joanna Denise
9 28 11 BUSTAMANTE Camille

22 165 Total Team
18 97 12 ARIOLA Fianne Istle
32 96 Total Team
11 24 1 LOZANO Joanna Denise
6 29 15 MENOR Jernalyn

Best Scorer 27 89 7 TUDLASAN Laika20 69 15 MENOR Jernalyn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

68 189 Total Team
26 67 7 TUDLASAN Laika
20 41 14 VILLAFLORES Heart
7 86 Total Team
3 16 15 DOMASIG Catherine
1 12 13 MANGUBAT Fhaye
8 106 Total Team
3 10 9 MAGALING Mauie Joice
2 18 15 DOMASIG Catherine

24 Total Team
107 381 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 191 Total Team
16 41 11 BUSTAMANTE Camille
16 46 15 MENOR Jernalyn
9 82 Total Team
4 28 2 ENRICO Charisse Mae
2 11 11 BUSTAMANTE Camille

10 102 Total Team
2 19 2 ENRICO Charisse Mae
2 14 4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine

20 Total Team
101 375 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUN • ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 TIRATIRA Samantha Gabrielle

4 CAFE Sheena

7 TUDLASAN Laika

8 CAGUICLA Alona NicoleL

9 MAGALING Mauie Joice

10 PADILLON Marianne Lei Angelique

11 ABITRIA Keisha Alexa

12 CEBALLOS HaremL

13 MANGUBAT Fhaye

14 VILLAFLORES Heart

15 DOMASIG Catherine

16 PUNZALAN Kacelyn

17 SEGOVIA Desaela Gae

18 SERVIDAD Crisanta

    
 

    
L L L L L

   
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L L L L L

    
   

    


    

5

27

3
6

6
21

9

6

Coach:
Assistant:

JAVIER Roberto
ESTACIO Richard

UPH • UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LOZANO Joanna DeniseL

2 ENRICO Charisse Mae

4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine

5 REYES Pauline Mae

7 ALMENIANA Cyrille Joie

8 LAGMAY Jazhryll Loraine

9 PALACIO Geraldine Rae

11 BUSTAMANTE Camille

12 ARIOLA Fianne Istle

15 MENOR Jernalyn

16 ATLAS Chelzea Mae

18 GAA Nicollete Anne

19 VALDEZ Edel Mae

20 GECOBE DesireeL

L L L L L

    
    
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
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    
  
    

  

9
17

1

12
19

3
20

Coach:
Assistant:

RIETA Sandy

Referees: DE IMUS Mary Joy (IR) & MAKABENTA Marlon (NR)

UPH
AUN 3

2 25
20

19
25

23
25

25
22

9
15

101
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:27 0:28 0:18 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 14006/09/2025

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:26 End: 20:41 Total: 2:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2025 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


